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POSTER
" Maxwell women's clo 1608 Halght h655

Clayton
" Michl cond rl290 Golden Gate av
" Mildred restr 251 Ellis
" Mildred E with Holland-Am Line r270 7th

av
" Minnie E (wld Harry) rn04 Eddy
" Morris L with Westn Mining News r Ala
" Murray M (Margt N) h2883 Jackson
" Nancy J cash Lord & Thomas h28 Baker
" Ned (Minnie) exp 3334 nth h97 Hoft
" Paul B asst sis mgr Sperry Flour Co r Okld
" Paul S v-pres Foster Bros Inc r Bkly
" Ralph bkpr Price Waterhouse & Co r

Burlingame
" Ralph A gas sta Bay cor Laguna h2530

Chestnut
" Ralph H r467 Turk
" Ralph N (Marie) ydmstr State Bd Harbor

C'omrs h550 Baker
" Raymond L (Bertha) h3300 Anza
" Robt rl201 Octavia
" Robt A (Mathilda) carp hl576 45th av
" Robt A jr lab rl576 45th av
" Robt D pres Geo H Poster Co r Ala
" Robt L decorator S & G Gump Co h261

Buena Vista av
" Robt N h2460 Larkln
" Robt W (Ella V) slsmn hl424 Lombard
" Rose A elk r582 Grove
" Ross W maintenance supvr WUTCo h2042

Santiago
" Rov atdt Texas Oil Co
" Ruth S Mrs sec H W Clark h890 Bush
" S & Co L D Poster pres L D Foster Jr sec

who! gro 75 Main
" Sallle C elk rl051 Bway
" Saml L (Marion B) elec eng hl098 Dolores
" Sidney slsmn Sinsheimer & Co r Sausalito
" Sidney B (Addie) h70 25th av
" Stella Mrs bkpr E R Bacon Co rl701 Frank-

lin
" Stella L (wid P A) hll26 Taylor
" Steph chiropractor 690 Market R709 r720

Jones
" Sterling C (AHele G) h298 Kensington way
" Sumner S (Maude) slsmn Keyston Bros

h3458 16th
" Thelma elk rl576 45th av
" Theo E (Thelma H) real est 25 Sutter h

1945 Bway
" Thos (Josephine) h646 Ellis
" Thos whsmn r227 4th
FOSTER THOMAS B (Nellie E) Agent in

Charge U S Secret Service, 208 P O BIdg,
r Atherton, Tel RedwooH 3ftfi'2-W

" Thos E (Golden Ribbon Bottling Co) and
genl mgr Marin Dairymen's Milk Co
hll48 Fell

" Thos H (Florence) instr Unlv of S P h2436
Jackson

" Thos J (Florence G) mech hSO C'aine av
" Vera Mrs rl456 O'Parrell
" Viola (wid W J) h3042 Jackson
FOSTER W BLAIR, San Francisco Mgr Fos-

ter and Kleiser Co. hSOO Powell
" W Stuart (Helen) carp h28 Harry
" Walter F (Edith El v-pres Poster &

Kleiser Co h20OO Washn
" Walter S (Nellie) wtchmn h30 Harry
" Wesley P hll26 Bush
" Wm h2460 Clay
" Wm (Nellie) rll65 O'Parrell
" Wm A h714 Guerrero
" Wm A (Margretta) (Poster & Mlnglns) h

742 23d av
" Wm A (Sadie) stone mason h272 3d av
" Wm A ir serv sta atdt hl212 Willard
" Wm A S pres Poster Bros Inc r San Mateo
" Wm B Jan SOCo r Richmond
" Wm F Inspr Burroughs Add Mach Co r343

5th av
" Wm J h955 Golden Gate av
" Wm-L (Lottie D) brkmn h714 Klrkham
" Wm M (Mattie) hl327 O'Parrell
" Wm M Jr (Nellie) restr 806 Howard r374

5th
" Wm R uphol hl260 25th av
" Winifred elk rl576 45th av
" Winnie J Mrs slswn hl623 Anza
" Zeb J (Georgia) spl officer AT&SPRy r35

Broderick
FOSTER & FUTERNICK CO (Irene Blanche

Foster, B B Futernick) Library Bookbind-
ing, 444 Bryant, Tel KE amy 2048

FOSTER AND KLEISER COMPANY, Outdoor
Advertisers. 1S75 Eddy at Pierce, TelWE St 6600 (See page 1702)

" & Minglns (W A Foster R W Minglns)
court reporters 500 Sansome R719

" & Orear H N Orear v-pres H W Orear Jr
sec mfg confrs 440 Natoma and 216 Stock-
ton

" & Reynolds Co travel agts 353 Geary
" & Short Inc F T Poster pres Clara B Short

v-pres P C Woodhouse sec printers 342
Howard

Poster's Bakeries 5714 Geary blvd, 1566
Halght, 737 Irving and 150 West Portal av

Fosters Eric (Ida I mariner r32 Middle
Fotenos Bros Meat Co Inc Jas Fotenos pres

Steph Fotenos v-pres Geo Kamares sec-
treas 1091 Market

" Chris (Angelina) gro 3634 19th r3631 do
" Geo J (Elaine) butcher rl40 San Aleso av
" Jas (Agnes) pres Fotenos Bros Meat Co

hl461 Page
" Nich meatctr rl46I Page
" Peter meatctr rI461 Page
" Robt J bkpr Fotenos Bros Meat Co rl461

Page
" Steph v-pres Fotenos Bros Meat Co Inc
Foth Gustav (Lu'cille A) stevedore h521 Flood" Walter eng r807 37th av

Potherlngham Edw A (Hertha A) h556 16th avEdw C (Florence) with Caswell W Smith& Co
" Eliz elk State Compensation Ins Fund r230Vasquez av
" S?™* '^'^ h7027 Geary blvd
" Thos (Anita

I
acct S B Sargeant Co h2226North Point

" ^hi770 Sree^'n "" ^'" ""^^ *""" ^°^ ''°

" Wm h2619 Van Ness av
Fotopoolos Gregory barber 107 The Embar-

cadero
Potos Peter (Evonne) restr 1616 Ocean av

rl467 43d av
Potris Chris (L & J Coffee Shop)
""I';','.?''^'" " 'Kath B) asst mgr PT&TCo

nll39 Bay
" Ella P mfrs agt 525 Market R215 h2190Beach
" Mary c (wid M J) r21Dl Divisadero
" Ursula D r2190 Beach
" Wm L (Lorettal investigator State Dept of

Agri hl30 Magellan av
Foty Geo V cook r354 Columbus av
Poubister Bert L (Olive) mach h436 Arlington
" Jas (Romana) hlOSOa Florida
" Jas (Barbara) carp h436 Arlington
" Jas jr marine eng r436 Arlington
Foucar Amanda R (wid E L) h615 Buena

Vista av
FOUCAB, RAY & SIMON INC, H L Simon

Pres, P M Hartwigsen Sec-Treas. Iron
Jil'J *''*' 512-516 Folsom, Tel KE amy

Poui;h Delbert G (Elsie) mech Tilley Mfg Co
hl54 Mallorca way

" Elsie M bkpr Parke Davis & Co rl54 Mal-
lorca way

" Harry A (Lillian) Jan r945 Scott
Fouche Benj pilemn State Bd Harbor Comrs

r Okld
Fouchet Peter (Alexandrino) lab hl371 Fair-

fax av
Fouchetti Barney (Kathleen) h433 Arlington
Pouchy Alcide O (Eugenie) mgr Hotel Alder

ni75 6th
Poucrault Pay E cash Heyman Co r547 Ar-

guello blvd
" Gladys o sten Shell Chemical Co r2830

Buchanan
" Vernon E (Pay E) bkpr h547 Arguello blvd
Foudrey Richd S (Anna) eng hl956 Post
" Robt welder r52a Valencia
Poudy Denis elk hl91 Alpine ter
" Jas I elk r3809 Army
" Mary E rl91 Alpine ter
" Norah r3809 Army
" Patk (Anna) h3809 Army
Fouke Jerry elk rl4 Cumberland
FOULDS, See also Faulds
" Evan J atty SPCo r Bkly
" Jas R (Kleyn & Foulds) r377 Liberty
" Jessie sten Bishop & Bahler Inc r377 Lib-

erty
" Robt (Jessie) slsmn h377 Liberty
Poulger Bertrand L asst sec-treas Utah Constr

Co r Ala
Foullt Albt P (Ruhama) h576 Ramsell
" Chas repr Aram Derkazarian rl562 Calif
" Edith E maid 148 28th av
" Mel rl355 Pine
Poulke Robt H lawyer 235 Montgy R1372 r

Bkly
Foulkes Apartments 2403 Fillmore
Edw E (Barbara) leasemn Foster & Kleiser
Co hl8 Collins

Lewis A (Louise B) lab h65 Newton
Louise M elk r65 Newton
Marie H r643 Goettingen
Thos E (Anna) slsmn Rathjen Bros h3125
Lincoln wayWm C (Marie) slsmn hl2e7 40th av

Poulks Miral elk Pearl Assurance Co rl226
Church

Foundation Garments Inc Yonovera Towey
pres 450 Mission R318

Fountain Cecil A (Gertrude) elk rl700 Oc-
tavia

" Chas hl700 Octavia
" Clarence A elk SPCo r Larkspur
" Donald A slsmn Bunte Bros Westn Br Corn

rOkld
" Ira E emp Forderer Cornice Wks r Bkly
" Leslie E elk rioos Golden Gate av
" Mary C Mrs elk SPCo rl700 Octavia
" Oliver M (Kara) Jan h218 Vienna
" Thos E slsmn hl005 Golden Gate av
" Victor O rl40 4th
Pountaine Adolph auto mech r475 Mangels av
" Alma Mrs Indywkr h475 Mangels av
" Chas W (Emily P) asst whsmn Fort Mason

h2916 Franklin
" David rl859 Post
Four Fifty Sutter Building J W Procter mgr

450 Sutter
FOUR FIFTY SUTTER CORPORATION, M C

Stryker Sec, Owners Four Fifty Sutter
Bldg, John W Procter Mgr, 450 Sutter, 4th
Floor, Tel GA rfleld 7221

" Maude r516 O'Parrell
" Mile Tavern (C J Pigone A J De Vencenzi)

beer 5501 3d
" Wheel Drive Sales Co M O Stockland Jrmgr auto trucks 1301 Howard
Fouratt Alvin R h5140 Geary blvd
" Enos F (Josephine) mstr mariner h7Bl

Union
" Enos P Jr serv sta atdt r781 Union
" Geo M sec-bus mgr Masters Mates & Pilots

of Am No 40 hl770 Pacific av
Fourcade Alice (wld Henri) pkr r47 Wayne
" Prances sten W o Piles rl575 Guerrero
" Fred eng Golden State Co r Bkly
" Henry (Marie) (Hotel Owners Lndy Co)

hl575 Guerrero

FOURCADE
" Henry E jr Indywkr r435 Gough
" Marie L phys 490 Post R1607 hl075 Calif
" Mary (wid Geo) ria43 23d av
"
^23d

^ "^'"'«' ^s"' 14 Churchill pi h2710

" ^!i"}?. ^'^" Poultry Producers of Central
Calif r435 Gough

Pourmet Evelyn L sten Westn Construction
News r956 Sacto

Fourmont Arch R acct J A Polger & Co r Bur-
lingame

Fourness Development Corp Ltd H C Marcus
y-pres-sec-treas refrigeration development
152 Fremont 3d fl

" Havelock reporter h460 8th av
" Janice elk r460 8th av
" Lester h325 Franklin
" Marie L nurse r246 Camlno Del Mar
" Patricia elk r460 8th av
" Richd E refrig eng r246 Camino Del Mar
" Wilfred I Madeline I refrig eng Fourness Dev

Corpl h246 Camlno Del Mar
Pourney John J (Mary) r345 Taylor
" Mary Mrs asst Consolidated MInry Co r34B

Taylor
FOIIRNIER A M, Asst Cashier and Asst Sec

Savings Union Office. American Trust Co,
rl73:j La Loma, Berkeley

" A P hl296 23d av
" Albt L (Esther

I asst mgr travel bur Gray
Line Inc hI150 Eddy

" Bertha elk P Thomas
" Clara M smstrs Derzo Balazs r Ala
" Ernest R elk Swett & Crawford rl296 23d

av
" Fred (Annie) elk h632 46th av
" Jack (Cathi gdnr h2714 Pine
" Kath Mrs h3720 Scott
" Oliver r624 4th
" Rene phys r528 Kearny
" Wm elk h2555 Market
" Wm clo prsr r2400 Chestnut
Fournival Eug (Eliz) caterer hll20 Vallejo
Pournos Dennis (Louise I lab h245a 14th
Pourres Renee elk M Seller Co r Bkly
Fourtane Edw E (Loyola) artist Knight-Couni-

han Co rHotel El Cortez
Fourth Church of Christ Science 318 Punston
" Street Garage C A Cameron mgr 423 4th
" & Market Realty Co Abr Aronson pres H P

Franklin sec 49 4th R601
Pourtner Aug L (Mary M) lawyer 58 Sutter

R554 and asst Dist Atty h885 44th av
Fousek Geo asst mgr Poppy Cakery r670 Wal-

ler
" Jerry E baker h670 Waller
" Jos mgr Poppy Cakery r670 Waller
Pousekls Spiro steward h995 Pine
Foushee Kate E (wid Louis) nurse r865 Junl-

pero Serra blvd
" Maxine r865 Junipero Serra blvd
Foust Chas installer Cochran & St John
" Ployd P beer 823 Geary h825 do
" Myrtle H Mrs sten Northern Counties Title

Ins Co r705 Victoria
" Wm E lab r272i Lombard
Pout Edmund E sec-treas Diamond Springs

Lime Co r Palo Alto
Poute Libbie C (wid Geo) hllll Pine
Fouti Dolores G stockwn Marks Bros r San

Anselmo
Pouts Bob elk Roos Bros r Bkly
" Chas C (Mildred) flremn SFPD hl490 39th

av
" Chas W teller Am Tr Co r Ala
" Delia hskpr 2625 Baker
" Earl W elk Credit Managers Assn r So S P
" Florence M elk PT&TCo r Ala
" Harry L dep elk US Dist Court rl490 39th

av
" Lucy A (wid H J) r3337 Pierce
" Wm Jan r480 Pine
Poutz Myrle L nurse h350 Judah
" Roy rai9 Mission
" Roy G rl49 Julian av
Pow-Kai h737 Commercial
Fowden Prank R (Marie K) cable splicer hl478

21st av
Powle A L tralHc mgr Hills Bros r Bkly
" Gifford M trav aud SPCo r Bkly
" Jas R ofBce mgr Pac Vegetable Oil Co

r Bkly
Powler Agnes R h765 Page
" Albt I (Rose M) saw filer h2478 33d av
" Alice K Mrs spl agt Lincoln Natl Life Ins

Co h20 Mallorca way
" Ann D elk rl58 Baker
" Barbara r2733 Broderick
" Beatrice M sten Golden West Credit Exch

rl610 Leavenworth
" Blanche Mrs r2467 Jackson
" BenJ p h2230 Geary
" Cath mach opr City of Paris Dry Qds Co

r765 Page
" Chas Jan r876 Harrison
" Chas A mgr Bearing Specialty Co h4924

17th
" Chas D (Margt) plmbr h40 San Carlos
" Chas G (Julia) electn h766 Ashbury
" Chas V eng PT&TCo r Bkly
" Clarence checker Adv Checking Bur r840

Van Ness av
" Clinton M r388 Waller
" Constance beauty opr r20 Mallorca way
" D hl636 Gough
" David (Alma I elk r2342 Sutter
" Dorothy L slswn r837 14th
" Earl V bkpr Am Tr Co h4319 Cabrillo
" Edw H (Hazel I chauf h507 35th av
" Edw H elk r916 Natoma
" Edw H (Florence) mtrmn Mun Ry h7a7

33d av
" Edw L (Lottie) barber 353 Divisadero hl573

Grove
" Eldrldge M hi 129 Union


